Murata Power Solutions
Power Magnetics
Product Selection Guide
•	 Inductors
•	 Transformers
•	 Common-Mode Chokes
Magnetic Products
Two essential elements of the vast majority of

ce
C
ur
re
nt
D
C
Re
si
st
an
ce
Model
Number
µH A Ω
1.0 3.00 0.02 11R102C
1.5 2.40 0.03 11R152C
2.2 1.90 0.05 11R222C
3.3 1.50 0.07 11R332C
4.7 1.30 0.09 11R472C
6.8 1.10 0.10 11R682C
10 0.95 0.14 11R103C
15 0.80 0.19 11R153C
22 0.65 0.27 11R223C
33 0.55 0.42 11R333C
47 0.50 0.54 11R473C
68 0.40 0.85 11R683C
100 0.35 1.10 11R104C
150 0.30 1.65 11R154C
220 0.24 2.40 11R224C
330 0.19 3.60 11R334C
470 0.14 6.40 11R474C
Download full datasheet:
image/img/P02A/kmp_1100r.pdf
THROUGH HOLE

ce
C
ur
re
nt
D
C
Re
si
st
an
ce
Model
Number
µH A Ω
10 1.62 0.05 22R103C
15 1.35 0.07 22R153C
22 1.08 0.09 22R223C
33 0.90 0.14 22R333C
47 0.77 0.22 22R473C
68 0.77 0.28 22R683C
100 0.67 0.39 22R104C
150 0.52 0.54 22R154C
220 0.43 0.83 22R224C
330 0.38 1.21 22R334C
470 0.31 1.65 22R474C
680 0.25 2.64 22R684C
1mH 0.17 3.63 22R105C
1.5mH 0.13 6.49 22R155C
2.2mH 0.11 8.58 22R225C
3.3mH 0.10 11.0 22R335C
4.7mH 0.081 15.0 22R475C
6.8mH 0.072 22.0 22R685C
10mH 0.063 37.4 22R106C
15mH 0.054 51.7 22R156C
22mH 0.045 82.5 22R226C
33mH 0.036 118.8 22R336C
47mH 0.027 169.4 22R476C
68mH 0.018 242.0 22R686C
Download full datasheet:
img/P02A/kmp_2200rm.pdf
THROUGH HOLE

ce
C
ur
re
nt
D
C
Re
si
st
an
ce
Model
Number
µH A Ω
1.5 6.3 0.008 13R152C
2.2 5.3 0.010 13R222C
3.3 4.8 0.013 13R332C
4.7 4.3 0.017 13R472C
6.8 3.5 0.023 13R682C
10 3.0 0.031 13R103C
15 2.5 0.042 13R153C
22 2.0 0.070 13R223C
33 1.8 0.092 13R333C
47 1.5 0.110 13R473C
68 1.3 0.150 13R683C
100 1.0 0.240 13R104C
150 0.82 0.330 13R154C
220 0.70 0.470 13R224C
330 0.58 0.640 13R334C
470 0.45 1.05 13R474C
680 0.42 1.50 13R684C
1mH 0.33 2.10 13R105C
1.5mH 0.28 3.10 13R155C
2.2mH 0.24 4.50 13R225C
3.3mH 0.19 7.0 13R335C
4.7mH 0.16 9.3 13R475C
6.8mH 0.13 13.5 13R685C
10mH 0.085 23.8 13R106C
15mH 0.080 31.0 13R156C
22mH 0.070 48.0 13R226C
33mH 0.060 68.0 13R336C
47mH 0.045 120.0 13R476C
68mH 0.040 152.0 13R686C
Download full datasheet:
img/P02A/kmp_1300r.pdf
THROUGH HOLE

ce
C
ur
re
nt
D
C
Re
si
st
an
ce
Model
Number
µH A Ω
4.7 7.8 0.008 19R472C
6.8 6.7 0.011 19R682C
10 6.0 0.017 19R103C
15 4.8 0.022 19R153C
22 4.0 0.026 19R223C
33 3.7 0.032 19R333C
47 3.4 0.038 19R473C
68 2.9 0.055 19R683C
100 2.2 0.090 19R104C
150 1.9 0.129 19R154C
220 1.6 0.162 19R224C
330 1.34 0.240 19R334C
470 1.09 0.380 19R474C
680 0.91 0.548 19R684C
1mH 0.73 0.844 19R105C
1.5mH 0.63 1.2 19R155C
2.2mH 0.50 2.0 19R225C
3.3mH 0.42 2.5 19R335C
4.7mH 0.35 3.5 19R475C
6.8mH 0.29 5.7 19R685C
10mH 0.23 7.3 19R106C
15mH 0.19 12 19R156C
22mH 0.15 22 19R226C
33mH 0.13 26 19R336C
47mH 0.11 36 19R476C
68mH 0.09 57 19R686C
100mH 0.07 90 19R107C
Download full datasheet:
img/P02A/kmp_1900r.pdf
THROUGH HOLE

ce
C
ur
re
nt
D
C
Re
si
st
an
ce
Model
Number
µH A Ω
10 2.52 0.05 22R103MC
15 2.08 0.07 22R153MC
22 1.81 0.09 22R223MC
33 1.31 0.14 22R333MC
47 0.99 0.22 22R473MC
68 0.84 0.28 22R683MC
100 0.8 0.39 22R104MC
150 0.64 0.54 22R154MC
220 0.5 0.83 22R224MC
330 0.42 1.21 22R334MC
470 0.37 1.65 22R474MC
680 0.3 2.64 22R684MC
1.0mH 0.21 3.63 22R105MC
1.5mH 0.16 6.49 22R155MC
2.2mH 0.14 8.58 22R225MC
3.3mH 0.12 10 22R335MC
4.7mH 0.1 13.2 22R475MC
6.8mH 0.077 22 22R685MC
10.0mH 0.068 37.4 22R106MC
15.0mH 0.055 49.5 22R156MC
22.0mH 0.044 82.5 22R226MC
33.0mH 0.037 110 22R336MC
47.0mH 0.033 154 22R476MC
68.0mH 0.026 242 22R686MC
Download full datasheet:
img/P02A/kmp_2200rm.pdf
SURFACE MOUNT

ce
C
ur
re
nt
D
C
Re
si
st
an
ce
Model
Number
µH A mΩ
5.8 14.5 5 60A582C
7.8 13.5 6 60A782C
10.2 12 7 60A103C
16.0 9.6 9 60A163C
19.4 8.5 11 60A193C
23.0 8.4 12 60A233C
27.0 7.5 15 60A273C
31.4 6.8 18 60A313C
36.0 6.4 20 60A363C
41.0 5.6 26 60A413C
57.8 4.9 36 60A583C
Download full datasheet:
img/P02A/kmp_6000a.pdf

ce
C
ur
re
nt
D
C
Re
si
st
an
ce
Model
Number
µH A mΩ
47 10.5 13 60B473C
68 9.0 17 60B683C
100 7.5 25 60B104C
150 6.0 38 60B154C
220 5.0 50 60B224C
330 4.0 80 60B334C
470 3.5 100 60B474C
680 3.0 135 60B684C
Download full datasheet:
img/P02A/kmp_6000b.pdf
SURFACE MOUNT